
Meet Results Page: 12011 National Judges Cup

Level 8 - 8-11 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/8/2011Phoenix Convention Center
Linda Barclay

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

Session 3B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Julia Coss3840
Technique - CA

8.625 9.000 9.2508.950 35.825
2T 4 2 1T 1

1

Madeline Ravera3843
Technique - CA

8.625 9.025 9.1508.800 35.600
2T 3 4 3 2

2

Ally Koehler3809
Diamond Academy - KS

8.325 9.075 9.2508.850 35.500
4 2 3 1T 3

3

Amanda Bowers3835
Technique - CA

8.675 8.225 8.9009.125 34.925

1 5 1 5 4
4

Kate Nelson3818
Gymtowne - CA

8.300 9.275 8.9508.200 34.725
5 1 5 4 5

5



Meet Results Page: 12011 National Judges Cup

Level 8 - 12 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/8/2011Phoenix Convention Center
Linda Barclay

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

Session 3B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Heather Ward3826
Jenks Gym - OK

9.275 9.025 9.1509.375 36.825
2 3 2 5T 1

1

Morgan Hoffman3808
Diamond Academy - KS

8.050 9.350 9.4259.650 36.475
10 1 1 1 2

2

Shayna Edson3801
Carter's Gym - AZ

9.325 8.850 8.9259.300 36.400

1 5 3 8 3
3

Madison Lange3800
Carter's Gym - AZ

8.775 9.300 9.1508.750 35.975
5 2 6 5T 4

4

Jadyn Young3805
Desert Devils - AZ

9.000 8.975 9.2258.725 35.925
3 4 7 3 5

5

Suzie Gilmore3802
Desert Devils - AZ

8.425 8.700 9.0009.100 35.225
7T 6 5 7 6

6

Emily Bridges3807
Diamond Academy - KS

8.850 7.525 9.2009.275 34.850
4 10 4 4 7

7

Lauren Barash3806
Diamond Academy - KS

8.475 8.475 9.3258.000 34.275
6 7 8 2 8

8

Kaeli Wilde3820
Idaho Falls

8.425 8.175 8.8757.850 33.325
7T 8T 10 9 9

9

Molly Kaiser3803
Desert Devils - AZ

8.200 8.175 8.6257.875 32.875
9 8T 9 10 10

10



Meet Results Page: 12011 National Judges Cup

Level 8 - 13 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/8/2011Phoenix Convention Center
Linda Barclay

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

Session 3B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Addyson Ruby3811
Diamond Academy - KS

8.925 8.775 9.4009.400 36.500
4 4 1 1 1

1

Ellie Kulkin3823
Jenks Gym - OK

9.100 9.075 8.8008.900 35.875
2 2 4 6T 2

2

Christi LeMunyon3810
Diamond Academy - KS

7.950 9.425 9.0008.975 35.350
9 1 2T 3 3

3

Dana Bowers3837
Technique - CA

9.200 8.500 8.3008.700 34.700

1 7 5T 13 4
4

Samantha Lee3842
Technique - CA

8.250 8.275 9.0758.975 34.575
7 10 2T 2 5T

5T

Maria Bitner3813
Gold Cup - NM

9.000 8.625 8.8008.150 34.575
3 6 11T 6T 5T

5T

Lauren Wright3833
Leading Edge - WA

8.800 8.700 8.7508.200 34.450
5 5 10 8 7

7

Victoria Grech3816
Gymtowne - CA

8.100 8.850 8.6008.700 34.250
8 3 5T 10 8

8

Lindsay Varoz3844
Zia Gymnastics - NM

8.400 6.050 8.6258.600 31.675
6 14 8 9 9

9

April Walker3821
Idaho Falls

7.800 6.200 8.9508.150 31.100
12 13 11T 4 10

10

Olivia Curtis3819
Idaho Falls

7.925 6.775 8.4007.775 30.875
10 11 13 12 11

11

Daria Balatsky3846
Zia Gymnastics - NM

7.850 6.300 7.8507.350 29.350
11 12 14 14 12

12

Mikaela York3836
Technique - CA

0.000 8.350 8.9008.350 25.600
13T 9 9 5 13

13

Katie Bock3834
Technique - CA

0.000 8.450 7.5008.625 24.575
13T 8 7 15 14

14

Madalene Steichen3825
Jenks Gym - OK

0.000 0.000 8.5000.000 8.500
13T 15 15 11 15

15



Meet Results Page: 12011 National Judges Cup

Level 8 - 14 & up
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/8/2011Phoenix Convention Center
Linda Barclay

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

Session 3B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jelisa Stucker3804
Desert Devils - AZ

9.250 9.375 9.3509.475 37.450
1 2 1 2T 1

1

Tasha Del Pozo3827
Leading Edge - WA

8.675 9.550 9.2509.350 36.825
10T 1 2 4 2

2

Jillian Ohlemeier3832
Leading Edge - WA

8.775 8.975 9.4509.225 36.425
8 4 3T 1 3

3

Lily KaiserSchmidt3829
Leading Edge - WA

8.425 9.325 9.3509.225 36.325
12 3 3T 2T 4

4

Emiko Wilks3815
Gold Cup - NM

9.025 8.425 8.3759.050 34.875
4T 7 8 12 5

5

Marissa Volkman3812
Diamond Academy - KS

8.725 8.725 8.7258.500 34.675
9 5 11 10 6

6

Julia Williams8830
S.P.O.R.T - WA

9.075 7.500 9.1508.800 34.525
3 9 9 5 7

7

Whitney Folluo3822
Jenks Gym - OK

9.100 7.100 9.0009.125 34.325
2 11 6T 7 8

8

Michaella Kahns3828
Leading Edge - WA

9.025 8.325 9.0257.800 34.175
4T 8 14 6 9

9

Mariah Foster3814
Gold Cup - NM

8.850 8.475 8.7507.975 34.050
7 6 13 9 10

10

Mikayla Brant3839
Technique - CA

8.675 7.250 8.5009.125 33.550
10T 10 6T 11 11

11

Aymee Smith3838
Technique - CA

8.975 6.500 8.9009.150 33.525
6 13 5 8 12

12

Courtney Lopez3845
Zia Gymnastics - NM

8.150 7.050 7.8758.350 31.425
13 12 12 14 13

13

Haylay Schake3847
Zia Gymnastics - NM

0.000 6.250 7.9008.700 22.850
14 14 10 13 14

14



Team Results
2011 National Judges Cup Page: 1

Level 8 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/8/2011Phoenix Convention Center

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

at: 11:43 AM

Session 3B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

* 110.825 26.500 27.850 28.325 28.1501 Diamond Academy - KS

16 1T 1

3806 Lauren Barash 9.325

3807 Emily Bridges 8.850 9.275

3808 Morgan Hoffman 9.350 9.650 9.425

3809 Ally Koehler 9.075

3810 Christi LeMunyon 9.425

3811 Addyson Ruby 8.925 9.400 9.400

3812 Marissa Volkman 8.725

* 110.300 26.600 27.850 27.800 28.0502 Leading Edge - WA

25 1T 2

3827 Tasha Del Pozo 9.550 9.350 9.250

3828 Michaella Kahns 9.025

3829 Lily KaiserSchmidt 9.325 9.225 9.350

3832 Jillian Ohlemeier 8.775 8.975 9.225 9.450

3833 Lauren Wright 8.800

* 108.600 26.675 27.050 27.300 27.5753 Desert Devils - AZ

34 3 5

3802 Suzie Gilmore 8.425 8.700 9.100 9.000

3804 Jelisa Stucker 9.250 9.375 9.475 9.350

3805 Jadyn Young 9.000 8.975 8.725 9.225

* 108.250 26.850 26.525 27.400 27.4754 Technique - CA

43 4 3T

3835 Amanda Bowers 8.675 9.125

3837 Dana Bowers 9.200 8.500

3838 Aymee Smith 8.975 9.150

3839 Mikayla Brant 9.125

3840 Julia Coss 9.000 9.250

3842 Samantha Lee 9.075

3843 Madeline Ravera 9.025 9.150

* 107.025 27.475 25.200 27.400 26.9505 Jenks Gym - OK

51 6 3T

3822 Whitney Folluo 9.100 7.100 9.125 9.000

3823 Ellie Kulkin 9.100 9.075 8.900 8.800

3826 Heather Ward 9.275 9.025 9.375 9.150



Team Results
2011 National Judges Cup Page: 2

Level 8 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/8/2011Phoenix Convention Center

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

at: 11:43 AM

Session 3B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

* 103.500 26.875 25.525 25.175 25.9256 Gold Cup - NM

72 5 7

3813 Maria Bitner 9.000 8.625 8.150 8.800

3814 Mariah Foster 8.850 8.475 7.975 8.750

3815 Emiko Wilks 9.025 8.425 9.050 8.375

* 95.300 24.150 21.150 23.775 26.2257 Idaho Falls

68 7 8

3819 Olivia Curtis 7.925 6.775 7.775 8.400

3820 Kaeli Wilde 8.425 8.175 7.850 8.875

3821 April Walker 7.800 6.200 8.150 8.950

* 94.050 24.400 19.600 25.650 24.4008 Zia Gymnastics - NM

87 8 6

3844 Lindsay Varoz 8.400 8.600 8.625

3845 Courtney Lopez 8.150 7.050 8.350 7.875

3846 Daria Balatsky 7.850 6.300

3847 Haylay Schake 6.250 8.700 7.900


